
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Feb 23\Contract No 6303.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6303 
OLD SAUK TRAILS PARK SIDEWALK ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2009 
 
                                                                                                Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.     $126,235.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58280-810376-00-53W0764 $126,235.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,099.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 18,936.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $155,270.00 
 


